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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Funet collection

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

1234____rock.lha
20seconds.lha
2ndDesertDivis.lha
Aardcore.lha
AbdelMix1993.1lha
AboutNothing.lha
AcidRock.lha
Addition.lha
Afterglow. lha
AfterTheRain. lha
AKingIsBorn.lha
Alain.lha
Al10verTheWorl.lha
Alloy_X.lha
Anot_8.1lha
Anubis.lha
AprilsFavorite.lha
AstralWarp.lha
Atari_TF.lha
AtBusMix.lha
A_Team. lha
BadBadBoys.lha
BassInYourFace.lha
BastardOMatic.lha
Battery.lha
Beansong.lha
BeyondWeirdIII.lha
BiologicalSubs.1lha
Bison.lha
BlackRhapsody.lha
BlackWaltz.lha
BladswedeRemix.lha
Block_11.1ha
BlowflyIsFame.lha

mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet

Size Age Description

114K
105K
60K
216K
335K
101K
70K
226K
110K
38K
67K
52K
76K
81K
97K
179K
91K
64K
121K
137K
245K
298K
66K
191K
86K
65K
166K
86K
150K
102K
32K
86K
122K
49K

244+«Module
205xModule
254«Module
219«Module
226+«Module

209+«MED module ’'About Nothing’

283xModule
272xModule
391+Module
236«Module
254«Module
302xModule
338xModule
221«xModule
419«Module
249«Module
254xModule
245xModule
260«Module
238«Module
264«Module
256xModule
190+Module
197«Module
280«Module
237«Module
256«Module
260xModule
260xModule
243«Module
243«Module
290«Module
263xModule
247«Module

from TurboSector

help

— PM Dawn
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Blueman. lha
Breakdol.lha
BreakdoZ2.lha
Breakdo3.lha
BreakingThBeat.lha
Brookerl.lha
BrosseurKoach.lha
ButNotDM. lha
CacoDaemon. lha
Caliope.lha
CaptHollywood. lha
Casualty.lha
ChaoticCreatio.lha
CheersRe_Meep. lha
Chipper_Tune04.lha
Circlelogic.lha
CityLights.lha
Coma.lha

lha
lha

CountriesTunes.
CreatorOfHails.
DanceFever. lha
DanceMotherfuk.lha
DancerSpeedMix.lha
DanseTrak666.1lha
DasUltimatum. lha
DaylightAllNit.1lha
DeadSocket.lha
DeafPorridge.lha
Decastance.lha
DeepInMind. lha
DepecheModeMeg. lha
DesertD2.lha
DesertD3.lha
Dildo.lha
DisposableHero.lha
Distance. lha
Domin8R.1lha
DoooomOrWhat.lha
DragonMegaMix.lha
Dream3. lha
DreamII.lha
Dv8tion.lha
Earection.lha
Easter.lha
Economylé6.lha
EktoplasmOMati.lha
Electron.lha
Energy.lha
EoliaMistrely.lha
Ered. lha
Eurobeat.lha
Euro_Attakk.lha
EverythingOfTe.lha
Exctasy.lha
fO0k.lha
FadeToBlack.lha
Fantasies_III.lha

mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/ funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet

236K
82K
165K
68K
56K
135K
245K
16K
204K
147K
57K
106K
164K
5K
100K
30K
176K
3K
60K
41K
79K
266K
130K
144K
82K
142K
75K
54K
105K
712K
293K
96K
99K
280K
66K
58K
249K
6K
17K
61K
712K
83K
244K
128K
18K
146K
165K
79K
107K
91K
56K
74K
125K
78K
186K
72K
51K

205«Module
296«Module
296«Module
292«Module
196+Module
237xModule
419+Module
262+«Module
260«Module
262xModule

176«MOD music module ’'Only With You’

251«Module
260«Module
239«Module
290xModule
254xModule
260+«Module
294«Module
260«Module
245«Module
247«Module
260xModule

202xAmiga Protracker-Module

241«Module
256«Module
285xModule
197+Module
255«Module
232«Module
278«Module
255xModule
221+«Module
221+xModule
253«Module
280«Module
247+«Module
262xModule
419xModule
347«Module
197«Module
203«Module
260xModule
261xModule
197«Module
419«Module
419«Module
260xModule
221+«Module
419«xModule
289«Module
260«Module
177xModule
204xModule
209xModule
187«Module
256«Module
247+«Module

from TurboSector

from TurboSector
from TurboSector

from TurboSector

from TurboSector




AminetPart

FastCharger?2.lha
FatalDesigns.lha
FCE_662.1ha
FeelTheTrance. lha
FightFireWithF.1lha
Finskamix.lha
FlipFlop.lha
FlipHouse. lha
Force2.lha
Force3.lha
ForeverTonight.lha
ForWhomTheBell. lha
FOTD2.1lha
Frailty.lha
Friend_or_Foe.lha
Fristy.lha
FunnyBeat. lha
GalacticConnec. lha
Gentlemen.lha
GetInToTechno.lha
GetTheRollsRoy.lha
GlobalTrashMix.lha
Glue. lha
Go4d4YourFuture. lha
GoAway.lha
GodfathersRave. lha
GodofHellfire.lha
GoingBackToMyR. lha
Graveyard.lha
GrooveMachine5. lha
GrosserIdiot.lha
Guitar_Madness.lha
Halcyon.lha
Hamonicaman. lha
Hantardanko.lha
HappyNewYear. lha
Harakiri.lha
Harder.lha
Hiekkalaatikko.
Hockylir.lha
HomeBrewingHmp.
HotandRedChill.
Hubbard. lha
HypnoOne. lha
IBringYou.lha
IFeelMuchBette.
Improvisations.
Indigo.lha
INeedMyCash.lha
InterludeNr_3.1lha
InTheMix.lha
IntroMuzak.lha
IntroToHades. lha
IntrotoMorbidi.lha
IntroToPsychic.lha
IronTear.lha
IrvingGouldIs.lha

lha

lha
lha

lha
lha

mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/ funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet

215K
147K
201K
79K
102K
230K
107K
179K
TTK
57K
21K
68K
140K
37K
63K
93K
32K
214K
134K
125K
186K
110K
72K
82K
130K
29K
238K
114K
244K
622K
81K
32K
114K
325K
121K
15K
137K
120K
115K
10K
105K
49K
95K
23K
39K
252K
98K
3K
65K
9K
77K
82K
37K
45K
126K
72K
62K

232+xModule
260«Module
257«Module
199xModule
257xModule
334xModule
217«Module
370+«Module
239«Module
239xModule
350xModule
259«Module
254«Module
251«Module
249xModule
315xModule
278«Module
260«Module
315«Module
215«Module
212+«Module
220xModule
215«Module
188«xModule
260«Module

202+Audio module

260xModule
354«Module
197«Module
240«Module
198+Module
247«Module
302xModule
260«Module
260«Module
212+Module
265xModule
244«Module
195«xModule
419«Module

201xAudio module ’'Home-brewing Humppa’

260xModule
278xModule
205«Module
338*Module
258«Module
237+Module
186*Indigo
199«Module
262+xModule
245«Module
214+«Module
254xModule
263xModule
237«Module
186«xModule
247+«Module

from TurboSector

from TurboSector

from TurboSector

module

from TurboSector

"Godfathers Rave’
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IStepThesePath.lha mods/funet 48K 278xModule

Italo2.1lha mods/funet 47K 245+Module

ItaloHouse2.lha mods/funet 44K 350+Module

ItIsOver.lha mods/funet 42K 278*Module

JamaicaFever. lha mods/funet 30K 248x+Module

JamaicanBeat.lha mods/funet 43K 232xModule

JamesBrownIsDe.lha mods/funet 146K 254+Module

JapaneseRock. lha mods/funet 35K 239+Module

Jaricon.lha mods/funet 109K 419+Module

Jaris.lha mods/funet 27K 179%Audio module by Jari Kosonen

JonasTheBarbar.lha mods/funet 29K 419+Module

Jupellup.lha mods/funet 27K 361xModule

JustAFeeling.lha mods/funet 85K 168+Module

JustaNightmare.lha mods/funet 177K 279+Module

JustforFun.lha mods/funet 74K 260+Module

K1l_Beatmix.lha mods/funet 57K 193%Module

k8.lha mods/funet 226K 252*Module

Kalorific_1.1lha mods/funet 126K 251xModule

KaozNifle.lha mods/funet 88K 221+Module

Kaukometsastyk.lha mods/funet 39K 205xModule from TurboSector

KeepFeelinFasc.lha mods/funet 29K 264+«MED module 'Keep Feelin’ Fascination’ - The <«
Human

KefrensTune?2.lha mods/funet 42K 378+Module

kick.lha mods/funet 49K 178+Module from TurboSector

kick2.1lha mods/funet 61K 178+Module from TurboSector

KillVictor.lha mods/funet 66K 350+Module

Kirsi.lha mods/funet 57K 258«Module

KlantensKlagan.lha mods/funet 61K 217+Module

KlisjePaaKlisj.lha mods/funet 119K 278xModule

KosmiskIParken.lha mods/funet 84K 256xModule

ksc_80808.1ha mods/funet 163K 236xModule

KSC_Destroyer.lha mods/funet 116K 231xModule

ksc_emul8.lha mods/funet 75K 233xModule

Kukkonator.lha mods/funet 287K 228+Module

LastExecution.lha mods/funet 268K 261+Module

Liberation.lha mods/funet 71K 193%Module

Lock_3_0.1lha mods/funet 147K 205%Module

LostToys.lha mods/funet 115K 254%Module

Loveletter.lha mods/funet 32K 247*Module

LoveStinks.lha mods/funet 171K 334*Module

LoveStory.lha mods/funet 16K 419«Module

LovingSuzy.lha mods/funet 19K 212%Module

MasterOfPuppet.lha mods/funet 82K 280+Module

Maxwing. lha mods/funet 59K 205xModule

MaydayResistan.lha mods/funet 151K 260+Module

MediaThemePrtl.lha mods/funet 65K 226+Module

MegaFunk. lha mods/funet 56K 278%Module

MemoryCrash. lha mods/funet 182K 252*Module

MetallicDeliri.lha mods/funet 66K 193x«Module

Millenium. lha mods/funet 200K 390+Module

Mindwave.lha mods/funet 18K 192+Module

Misanthropy.lha mods/funet 135K 188xModule

Modulat.lha mods/funet 102K 203+Module from TurboSector

ModulatII.lha mods/funet 167K 192+«Module from TurboSector

MoleculesReven.lha mods/funet 110K 260+Module

Munk_Jams.lha mods/funet 22K 373xModule

Muskatli2.lha mods/funet 123K 216+Module
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Muzik2.lha
MuzykalITechnik.lha
MyFirstTechno.lha
MyNewHometown. lha
MystikalVibes.lha
MyWayToTheTo.lha
NativeDance. lha
Navigator.lha

AGA demo
Necronomicon.lha
NeospasmIsoMat.lha
Neotech2.lha
Neotechir.lha
Neotrancer.lha
NewEra.lha
Niagara.lha
Nicole.lha
Nightmare.lha
Nightway.lha
NirvanaD.lha
NobodyHome. lha
NoisesNebulus. lha
Nova.lha
N_W_O. lha
OdeToJoreonAn. lha
Ode_to_Alaska.lha
Ode_to_Ingrid.lha
Omenakauppiaan.lha
OnDeeDouble. lha
OneOfTheseDays.lha
OnlyInMyDream2.lha
OnTheEdge. lha
Oppenheimer.lha
OraleForulempn.lha
Orchop4.1lha
OutoftheBlue. lha
OverTone.lha
PaniqueSyntEck.lha
Paradise.lha
Pellosa.lha
PF.lha
PhaseTechno. lha
PikkuMatinAuto.lha
Poing_poing.lha
PorkChop.lha
PrivInv_MEDS8. lha
Proton.lha
QuestForHoly.lha
RainDance. lha
Rashs.lha
Ravedyou.lha
RaveBass92.1lha
RaveRapeRage. lha
RavEvil.lha
Rave_gordy.lha
Raxxonl.lha
Raxxon2.lha

mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet

mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet

TTK
114K
108K

75K

69K
74K
267K
7K

29K
192K
143K
162K
50K
47K
60K
248K
139K
157K
67K
133K
136K
37K
237K
16K
46K
30K
108K
76K
100K
55K
16K
86K
87K
60K
61K
TTK
90K
254K
49K
140K
98K
96K
122K
172K
144K
117K
68K
135K
237K
55K
255K
93K
194K
267K
116K
163K

212«Module
419«Module
264+«Module
247+«Module
243xModule
247xModule
261«Module

273*'Navigator’, tune by Hollywood/Axis from <

398xModule
419xModule
419+Module
419«Module
419«Module
199«Module
235xModule
261+xModule
346+Module
256«Module
234«Module
278xModule
260xModule
256«Module
260«Module
247+«Module
247«Module
247«Module
419+Module
218«Module
278«Module
247+«Module

197xModule from TurboSector

325+«Module
264«Module
256«Module
261«Module
226xModule
248xModule
251«Module

208+Module from TurboSector

254 «Module
237+«Module

208+Module from TurboSector

260«Module
232«Module
220«0ctaMED module
260xModule
221+«Module
244xModule
260«Module
419«Module
261«Module
304xModule
212+xModule
261«Module
237«Module
237«Module
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RealJordanJazz.lha
RedArmy.lha
Regatta.lha
RevengeOfShino. lha
ReverieTruth2.lha
RideTheLightni.lha
Rockingl.lha
RockReksio.lha
Rockthrower.lha
Rondo.lha
RoomofSilence.lha
RoughSex.lha
Rundgren.lha
RussianHouse. lha
SalientNight.lha
SalovaaraMegam. lha
Sammakkomestar.lha
SarasDance. lha
SceneLyricsCpr.lha
SchwingingTheS. lha
Serenade. lha
Shaolinb5_6.1lha
Shaolin7.lha
ShatteredHarmo. lha
ShockTheBrain. lha
Sideband.lha
SilenceSpeaks.lha
Skjettik.lha
Skoffee.lha
SlamCam. lha
SlowMood. lha
Smokey_MIDI.lha
Sonate.lha
Song2.lha
Soulbeat.lha
SoundsOfWar. lha
Speecy.lha
SS_Sottiisi.lha
Sternentanz.lha
StillinMyHeart.lha
StoriesNeverE2. lha
Strange.lha
Stratoglobe.lha
StudioSound. lha
Sunnory.lha
SunnyDay.lha
SunriseSurpris.lha
Supersmall.lha
Surplus.lha
Symphony.lha
TearsOfRed. lha
Technodrome. lha
TechnoHymn. lha
TehualtepecMix.lha
Tekknomania.lha
TheAlfBeat_SNG. lha
TheArtOfMusic.lha

mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/ funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet

107K
182K
31K
29K
271K
62K
23K
98K
158K
26K
63K
353K
142K
68K
90K
259K
90K
44K
114K
169K
66K
15K
18K
9K
43K
206K
67K
153K
T4K
173K
41K
186K
40K
53K
68K
298K
83K
147K
45K
20K
60K
62K
70K
53K
47K
75K
30K
13K
72K
52K
116K
79K
145K
94K
221K
110K
123K

261«Module
205«Module
256«Module
221+Module
260xModule
257xModule
363*Module
419«Module
260«Module
245xModule
242+Module
201«Module
328+Module
350«Module
315xModule
215xModule
178«Module
255«Module
290«Module
232«Module
255xModule
325xModule
325+«Module
419«Module
212+Module
205xModule
240xModule
264«Module
256«Module
236«Module
268xModule
243xModule
245«xModule
264«Module
232«Module
232«Module
247«Module
263xModule
256«Module
260«Module
382+Module
278xModule
246+xModule
398*Module
247«Module
278«Module
247+«Module
419xModule
232«xModule
321+Module
212«Module
247+«Module
260xModule
238xModule
270«Module
278«Module
419«Module

from TurboSector
from TurboSector
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TheChange.lha
TheGateToHell. lha
ThemesFrom007M. 1lha
TheSong. lha
TheTurnipsi.lha
TheyAreHereAga.lha
ThingThatShoul.lha
Thom_BBB.lha
Thom_Claves.lha
Thom_Germ. lha
Thom_Ketchup.lha
Thom_Shades. lha
Thom_Stealth.lha
Thom_Test.lha
Thorax.lha
Tikapuu.lha
TomatoesonMe. lha
Toyota3.lha
TrappedUnderIc.lha
Trashtechl.lha
Traumatrance. lha
Trepidation.lha
Tribalhouse.lha
TripToGalaxy.lha
TripToHeaven. lha
TronicDevastat.lha
TRSI.lha
Tunnehairio.lha
TunusdesWeirdu.lha
TV_II.lha

Vacuum. lha
Vectoria.lha
VihreatAatteet.lha
Violation.lha
Virus_06.1lha
Virus_07.1lha
Virus_18.1lha
Virus_27.1lha
Virus_55.1ha
VisionsOfYouth.lha
Vista.lha
Vitality.lha
Vlk.lha

Voyska.lha
VoyskaRemix.lha
VuodenTakuu. lha
WelcometothedJu. lha
WeNeedFreedom. lha
We_Rule.lha
WinterEvening.lha
WirHappyHippos.lha
Xtec.lha
X_Ception.lha
X_IntheTower.lha
ZRIBinaryReali.lha
ZRIInjectedPoi.lha
ZRIMaydayToGod. lha

mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet

93K
102K
49K
32K
76K
53K
62K
85K
62K
46K
99K
105K
51K
30K
41K
45K
157K
61K
52K
85K
148K
227K
145K
49K
97K
167K
5K
104K
62K
179K
280K
80K
251K
50K
83K
121K
139K
52K
87K
121K
23K
39K
68K
257K
241K
226K
103K
134K
68K
40K
138K
49K
223K
250K
153K
154K
104K

260«Module
260«Module
320+Module
321«Module
203xModule
328xModule
280«Module
241«Module
241+Module
241+«Module
241«Module
241«Module
241«Module
241+«Module
360xModule
212+xModule
260«Module
321+Module
255«Module
260«Module
230xModule
260xModule
254«Module
191xModule
215«Module
325xModule
296xModule
246«xModule
260«Module
263«Module
251xModule
289xModule
191«Module
325+«Module
205«Module
205«Module
205xModule
205xModule
205«Module
232«Module
254«Module
268xModule
237xModule
205«Module
205«Module
260«Module
281xModule
251xModule
247«Module
264«Module
259«Module
326+Module
390xModule
260xModule
180xModule
204«Module
204«Module

from TurboSector

from TurboSector




AminetPart

8/8

ZRIOrderOfTheG. lha
ZRITranceSendr. lha
ZTotalBrutal.lha
ZuGuLurz.lha
ZuiHouYiGeDaXi.lha

mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet

197K
202K
185K

68K
137K

204«Module
204«Module
260«Module
197xModule
258xModule

from TurboSector
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